
MODEL

ZULUS 5-20X

ZULUS 5-20R 

EP5 5-25x56 FFP

EP8 1-8x28 FFP

EPL4 6-24x50 FFP

EPL4 4-16x44 FFP

SH4J 6-24x50 FFP

Combo Packs

LPVO Combo Pack

Rings/Mounts

FlipIts (Set)

Throw Lever

Bubble Level

Arken Hat/Shirt

Rear Bag

MSRP
$649.99
$933.29
$599.99
$499.99
$489.99
$449.99
$449.99
$249.99
$175.99
$69.99
$44.99
$39.99
$34.99
$29.99 
$19.99

25% OFF
$487.49
$699.99
$449.99
$374.99
$367.49
$337.49
$337.49
$187.49
$131.99
$52.49
$33.74
$29.99
$26.24
$22.49 
$14.99

LPVO Combo Pack available when supply allows. 

MAP PRICING
STANDARD + PROMO PERIODS


